
info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm

GIFT CARDS

Selection of cakes, sweet treats, 
savoury and sweet scones with 
local jam, chutney, cream cheese 
and clotted cream.  
Hand cut sandwiches, all made 
with love by us. Served on vintage 
high tea stands with unlimited 
house tea or cafetiere coffee.

KITCHEN HIGH TEA 
(pre-order)

Please ask us for any  
allergen advice

May 2024

SCONES, CAKES & 
CREAM TEAS until 3.30pm

£9.95
 
 
 

£9.95
 
 
 
 
 

£3.95
 
 

£1.95
£1.50

£3.50
£3.95

Cream Tea
Two scones of your choice with 
either clotted cream & jam or 
cream cheese and Devon chutney 
& a pot of house tea

Ferryman’s Cream Tea
Half a ham or cream cheese & 
cucumber sandwich, a sweet or 
savoury scone with jam & clotted 
cream or cream cheese & Devon 
chutney, crisps & a pot of house 
tea

Scones: Plain, Fruit or Cheese 
1 scone with clotted cream & jam 
or cream cheese and apple cider 
chutney
1 scone with just butter
1 scone on its own

Cake, per slice
Toasted Tea Cake & butter

£19.95  
per person
Minimum  
of two  
people

 

Pudding of the Day
Served warmed with a choice of custard,  
vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

Please pre-order allowing 24 hours notice

For bigger bookings a deposit is requested

Gift cards are available from £5




