

SCONES, CAKES & CREAM TEAS until 3.30pm

Cream Tea Two scones of your choice with either clotted cream & jam or cream cheese and Devon chutney & a pot of house tea	£9.95
Ferryman's Cream Tea Half a ham or cream cheese & cucumber sandwich, a sweet or savoury scone with jam & clotted cream or cream cheese & Devon chutney, crisps & a pot of house tea	£9.95
Scones: Plain, Fruit or Cheese 1 scone with clotted cream & jam or cream cheese and apple cider chutney	£3.95
1 scone with just butter	£1.95
1 scone on its own	£1.50
Cake, per slice	£3.50
Toasted Tea Cake & butter	£3.95

KITCHEN HIGH TEA (pre-order)

Selection of cakes, sweet treats, savoury and sweet scones with local jam, chutney, cream cheese and clotted cream.

and clotted cream.
Hand cut sandwiches, all made
with love by us. Served on vintage
high tea stands with unlimited
house tea or cafetiere coffee.

£19.95 per person Minimum of two people

Please pre-order allowing 24 hours noticeFor bigger bookings a deposit is requested

Pudding of the Day

Served warmed with a choice of custard, vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

GIFT CARDS

Gift cards are available from £5

Please ask us for any allergen advice